
Certificate
Esthetics

Catalog Year:  2020/2021Credits20

Academic Plan

Pre or Co 
Reqs Rqd

Course Availability
Fall       Spr     SumCreditsRequired Courses

B - Major Courses.

1• COS 150 - Laws, Rules and Regulations

1• COS 250 - Management, Ethics, Interpersonal Skills & Salesmanship

3• EST 110 - Introduction to Facials and Skin Care

2• EST 111 - Intermediate Facials & Skin Care

2• EST 160 - Introduction to Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety

3• EST 161 - Intermediate Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety

2• EST 210 - Advanced Massage & Skin Care

1• EST 211 - Facial Make-up

3• EST 212 - Hair Removal

2• EST 260 - Advanced Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety
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Esthetics

Catalog Year:  2020/2021Credits20

Academic Plan

      Pre-Requisites, Co-Requisites, and Recommendations (grade C or better required)

Where requirements are listed as course categories (e.g. Electives, Arts/Humanities) rather than as specific courses, 
please note that depending upon course choice, pre-requisites may be required.

COS 150 - Laws, Rules and Regulations

• Pre-Requisite: COS 111 - Intermediate: Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 141 - Intermediate I: Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: COS 161 - Intermediate I: Disinfection, Sanitation

• Pre-Requisite: COS 210 - Intermediate II: Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 220 - Intermediate II: Haircutting

• Pre-Requisite: COS 230 - Intermediate II: Hair Styling

• Pre-Requisite: COS 240 - Intermediate II: Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: NAT 211 - Application of Artificial Nails

COS 250 - Management, Ethics, Interpersonal Skills & Salesmanship

• Pre-Requisite: COS 111 - Intermediate: Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 141 - Intermediate I: Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: COS 161 - Intermediate I: Disinfection, Sanitation

• Pre-Requisite: COS 210 - Intermediate II: Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 220 - Intermediate II: Haircutting

• Pre-Requisite: COS 230 - Intermediate II: Hair Styling

• Pre-Requisite: COS 240 - Intermediate II: Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: NAT 211 - Application of Artificial Nails

EST 111 - Intermediate Facials & Skin Care

• Pre-Requisite: COS 103 - Shampoo/Rinses/Conditioners I

• Pre-Requisite: COS 110 - Introduction to Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 130 - Introduction to Hair Styling

• Pre-Requisite: COS 140 - Introduction to Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: COS 160 - Introduction to Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety

• Pre-Requisite: EST 110 - Introduction to Facials and Skin Care

• Pre-Requisite: NAT 110 - Introduction to Manicures & Pedicures

EST 210 - Advanced Massage & Skin Care

• Pre-Requisite: COS 111 - Intermediate: Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 141 - Intermediate I: Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: COS 161 - Intermediate I: Disinfection, Sanitation

• Pre-Requisite: COS 210 - Intermediate II: Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 220 - Intermediate II: Haircutting

• Pre-Requisite: COS 230 - Intermediate II: Hair Styling

• Pre-Requisite: COS 240 - Intermediate II: Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: NAT 211 - Application of Artificial Nails

EST 211 - Facial Make-up

• Pre-Requisite: COS 103 - Shampoo/Rinses/Conditioners I

• Pre-Requisite: COS 110 - Introduction to Hair Coloring
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Notes

Program is not Financial Aid eligible.•

Program is open to students of Colorado's Finest High School of Choice only.•

• Pre-Requisite: COS 130 - Introduction to Hair Styling

• Pre-Requisite: COS 140 - Introduction to Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: COS 160 - Introduction to Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety

• Pre-Requisite: EST 110 - Introduction to Facials and Skin Care

• Pre-Requisite: NAT 110 - Introduction to Manicures & Pedicures

EST 212 - Hair Removal

• Pre-Requisite: COS 103 - Shampoo/Rinses/Conditioners I

• Pre-Requisite: COS 110 - Introduction to Hair Coloring

• Pre-Requisite: COS 130 - Introduction to Hair Styling

• Pre-Requisite: COS 140 - Introduction to Chemical Texture

• Pre-Requisite: COS 160 - Introduction to Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety

• Pre-Requisite: EST 110 - Introduction to Facials and Skin Care

• Pre-Requisite: NAT 110 - Introduction to Manicures & Pedicures
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Academic Plan

RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE FULL-TIME TRACK
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RECOMMENDED COURSE SEQUENCE PART-TIME TRACK 

Year 1: Fall Credits Course

3 EST 110 - Introduction to Facials and Skin Care

2 EST 111 - Intermediate Facials & Skin Care

2 EST 160 - Introduction to Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety

1 EST 211 - Facial Make-up

3 EST 212 - Hair Removal

Year 1: Spring Credits Course

1 COS 150 - Laws, Rules and Regulations

1 COS 250 - Management, Ethics, Interpersonal Skills & Salesmanship

3 EST 161 - Intermediate Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety

2 EST 210 - Advanced Massage & Skin Care

2 EST 260 - Advanced Disinfection, Sanitation & Safety
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